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FYBBI/FYBAMMC SEM I NEP ATKT EXAMINATION MARCH 2025

TIMETABLE
DATE DAY TIME FYBBI FYBAMMC
15/3/2025 Saturday 7:30 am to 8:30 am VEC: Law related to Intellectual Property Rights VEC: Foundation of Behavioural Skills-
Basic Level
17/3/2025 Monday 7:30 am to 8:30 am - OE 1: Entrepreneurship Management
17/3/2025 Monday 7:30 am to 9:30 am MAJOR: Principles & Practices of Banking |
&Insurance
18/3/2025 Tuesday 7:30 am to 8:30 am SEC: Service Marketing MAIJOR: Evaluation of Communication
19/3/2025 Wednesday 7:30 am to 8:30 am VSC: Mutual Funds MAIJOR: Fundamentals of Mass
Communication
20/3/2025 Thursday 7:30 am to 8:30 am IKS: Indian Knowledge System Series (Generic) — IKS: Indian Knowledge System Series
[ (Generic) -1
21/3/2025 Friday 7:30 am to 8:30 am MAIJOR: Fundamentals of Accounting I VSC: Visual Communication
22/3/2025 Saturday 7:30 am to 8:30 am AEC: Business Communication Skills I AEC: Introduction to Communication Skills
in English I
24/3/25 Monday 7:30 am to 8:30 am OE I:Introduction to Social Statistics MAJOR: Contemporary Affairs
25/3/2025 Tuesday 7:30 am to 8:30 am IT Google workspace SEC: Introduction to Computers -
26/3/2025 Wednesday 7:30 am to 8:30 am CC (NCC/NSS/SPORTS/Cultural Activities) CC (NCC/NSS/SPORTS/Cultural Activities)
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